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|Emmﬂmi Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2021 GMC ACADIA v Branded Titles: Dismantled, Junk
DENALI
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V

GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE a At least 1 open recall

Original Window Sticker

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

. INFORMATION
o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

a Personal vehicle

This CARFAX Report Provided by: CAR
Alfradi Auto Sales LLC [ 29,375 Last reported odometer reading FOX

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/3/24 at 3:49:18 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[ENREN x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

05/08/2022

Accident reported

- Vehicle overturned

-1t hit a stationary object
-Disabling damage reported
-Vehicle towed

-Multiple airbags deployed

(]

Event 2


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/7dKlZNxMm-nzC6gs8P7T8AqeB4sg_X2VsSYIU2omDyHxccErJPs1doduyJsdHWR__8-_0pf7DeOUMx8I8V6Ssl_DUVq78f1SygnrEGE1dTMn8_GYQzq7HMAFkLEEPMao9Z11mT7ydQ5mIGNJgub7it2GTb9JK8aG3oxmr73iSqdtiBUpc5xIa544kRduoATVF5-kLI_BTpt3NJypfJWEIScPH8NMqx6HmUTHFuAgo6gtbw-utwE1nmSSvF0Ysk9pTtV3Zng3y74iaIpakoBbore2TJa5E_M9bL9OEUi6G_xBXWuAC0t0GPffrAI9jrxtgxjHXaL9SJeCBcYcwltMXo8xxVHhLxp-FxmtE7U_V9n1lwuKyVAwcrTLYq3kgNOIKscrq3HDLlxixYDMjQceYw.cfx

07/13/2022
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

[INGEIY x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss

Total Loss R ted
Total Loss Reported: 07/13/2022. otatL-oss Reporte

Structural Damage

No Issues
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Reported

Airbag Deployment ,

Airbag Depl t
Airbag deployment reported: 05/08/2022. Iroag beploymen
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated

Accident / Damage

S D
DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 05/08/2022. evere bamage

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open recalls or schedule dealer service on Recall Reported
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty

- . . Warranty Voided
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.

EIGEN x| Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands Alert!
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Problem Found

Odometer Brands

] ) o No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

EIEE x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2021
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 11 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas, Florida


http://my.gm.com/recalls

Estimated miles driven per year 29,536/yr

Last reported odometer reading 29,375

[LAEN x) Detailed History

2 Owner1 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2021 29,536 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/10/2021 Payne Weslaco Motors );4 Vehicle serviced
Weslaco, TX ®  -Pre-delivery inspection completed
956-969-2525 - Nitrogen fill tires
payneweslacoauto.com
4.4/5.0

169 Verified Reviews
@ 1,769 Customer Favorites

05/10/2021 4 Texas Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station
07/14/2021 6 Texas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -First owner reported
Mercedes, TX - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Title #10836544381152138 -Loan or lien reported

-Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/08/2022 Damage Report @ Accti]delnt reportedcl
-Vehicle overturne
-1t hit a stationary object
-Damage to roof
-Damage to left front
-Damage to left side
-Disabling damage reported
-Vehicle towed
-Multiple airbags deployed
CARFAX Airbag Tips


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/QMez2v6pkXrrpYwL5ULSChPEH4MYeC4H2QxTM5FV7_P7z-XxRzxXwkcXR2uruEHzHKcqG2L8r7nSD07F1jI1nJi5p6iaMLCrvMZL-Ko0eKR-xJRIeax_s8YcCJxxP2_TgCfAoY3aie_3taGSF8WjYamwquIyxZ4cvT-jX7LdGKWCQbyLHct6lbcftAgqLfhAbg4R5iwHhWpbxlloluSMnj4JHAC9OFIObZs9FOC70-ODb_-c8r0dWzCr4L32MJttqV0Bp8Yee0iGuTtiX0NI5hhVyMFgsz3fqvEqM2s1JlW0PxE64VwKwthtFpbKHlyoGKaPrB2RsEsMaQtjjUMB7DkfGAgQmMOw0bjX-Ky_okFkut-yJ9qf-mKwcjII90yN7rUBqdxxKT5tsDEBTqzyspnCeyUD.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/n9zl-iGlqxr_8Xx5XUC_1TJdyAlTOj8k4HLZhlzsjbgoM7Ugr1YD12bvCCA_mSuaaDINWeptiNM-cAm_HDkWJp5jefKFYeBqRXpkeQy2qkN7Uo1amE_6XENSzSxZF2b4Tfaaee_bbPdSYWsh19n3aY34vfqPv8N4U_ZTQ7h2uOwIMP_N5mDDwVUZ89dtEd3a7rZ2t2WB5MLfilWSy3f333MjJobrBkjPD47AJqJJfVjEd26L19HyiWMQXAtDbew-VHpDsy8QdOtmPk-ncB8aQhoElFnn7ORk7vomb8JCCGJyBQFfR1SksW3J7dA320RuQqGqu6-D3qOvguC0LbBVS-9s2kBi5Y9XIt5CUZU-w7clej1liCe6FIuZDpLd7T_bQh4DBIK1sBHXjlnJ76j1Gp9KgRZC.cfx

06/23/2022

07/12/2022

07/13/2022

07/13/2022

07/13/2022

07/15/2022

08/29/2022

09/22/2022

29,375

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mercedes, TX

Title #28695344732010244
Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Fort Pierce, FL

Damage Report

=

By
Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL

Title #0147381149

Damage Report

Vehicle Exporter

General Motors

v

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Title issued or updated
-Loan or lien released
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Odometer reading reported

TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified technician before you buy.
Learn More

v

Title or registration issued to insurance
company

JUNK TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
-Vehicle color noted as White

DISMANTLED TITLE ISSUED

Vehicle exported from
-Savannah, GA and imported to
- Algeciras, Spain

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #22V709
- Transport Canada# 22978



-Recall #N222378380 REAR VIEW CAMERA
INTERMITTENT OR INOPERATIVE
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors dealer
to obtain more information about this recall.

@® Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

INGEN x| Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

» According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

» This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/3/24 at
3:49:18 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

» This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/3/24 at
3:49:18 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Dismantled Title

The vehicle sustained major damage to one or more major component parts and the cost of repairing the vehicle for safe
operation exceeds its fair market value. When a Dismantled title is issued, the vehicle may be used only for parts or scrap metal.
It cannot be re-titled or returned to the road.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Junk Title

A Junk Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of its
pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. The majority of states use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not
road worthy and cannot be titled again. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.


http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration

record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle

An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value
or if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take
possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an
insurance company's definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of
the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us: ) facebook.com/CARFAX 7] @CARFAXinc @ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/3/24 3:49:18 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 GMC ACADIA vehicle (VIN:
1GKKNPLS5MZ205111), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/3/24 at 4:49 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

